Kelly KAC-8080N High Power AC Induction Motor Controller User’s Manual             V 1.10
Kelly KAC-8080N High Power
AC Induction Motor
Controller User’s Manual
Devices Supported:
KAC96501-8080N KAC96601-8080N
KAC12201-8080N KAC14201-8080N
KAC12401-8080N KAC14301-8080N

KAC: Kelly AC Induction motor controller based on SVPWM and FOC technology which
is supposed to work with AC induction motor with dual channel A/B Encoder.
12:120V batteries. The rated voltage of AC motor is 120V/1.414=84.8V
8080N: Controller has a plastic cover with shunt and fuse. And KAC-8080N is designed
by opto-isolated technology. We specify 12-30V for power supply which should be
isolated from main battery pack B+/B-.
Kelly KAC-8080N AC Induction Motor Controller
Model 10 seconds
Current(Amp)
Continuous
Current(Amp)
Battery
Voltage(Volt)
Max Operating
Voltage(Volt)
KAC96501-8080N 500A 200A 24-96 115V
KAC96601-8080N 600A 240A 24-96 115V
KAC12201-8080N 200 80 24-120 144
KAC12301-8080N 300 120 24-120 144
KAC12401-8080N 400 160 24-120 144
KAC14201-8080N 200 80 24-144 173
KAC14301-8080N 300 120 24-144 173
KAC14401-8080N 400 160 24-144 173
Note:
Continuous current of 200A controller was calculated based on controller with natural air
cooling. Continuous current of 300A controller was calculated based on controller with forced air
cooling. Continuous current of 400A/500A/600A controller was calculated based on controller